

Court No. - 43

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 751 of 2015

Appellant :- Smt. Rehana And Another

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Rajul Bhargava, Deepak Kumar
Pandey, Sunil Dubey

Counsel for Respondent :-
Govt. Advocate, S.K. Pandey, V.K. Pathak

Hon'ble Siddhartha Varma, J.

Hon'ble Anish Kumar Gupta, J.

As prayed, list this case on 12.02.2024.

Order Date :- 2.2.2024

M.S. Ansari

(Anish Kumar Gupta, J.) (Siddhartha Varma, J.)