

Court No. - 46

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 751 of 2015

Appellant :- Smt. Rehana And Another

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Deepak Kumar Pandey, Sunil Dubey

Counsel for Respondent :- S.K.Pandey, V.K.Pathak

Hon'ble Rajiv Gupta, J.

Hon'ble Mohd. Azhar Husain Idrisi, J.

1. List has been revised.
2. Lawyers are abstaining from work today.
3. In view thereof, list this case in the next cause list along with connected appeals.

Order Date :- 21.2.2025

MN/-